
June 30, 2019 2019 2018

Monthly Income All-Sources 36,380.27$        27,437.51$                             Account Balances Current Month Past Month

Expenses 42,081.51$       34,144.55$                             Checking: Church Operating 74,032.79$         78,303.88$    

Net Operating Income (5,701.24)$       (6,707.04)$                              Operating Reserve 100,000.00$      100,000.00$  

Real Estate Account 16,014.73$         16,014.73$    

YTD June 2019 2019  2018 190,047.52$      194,318.61$  

Total Income 250,910.59$    217,485.02$                           

Total Expenses 210,075.68$    198,729.23$                           741,969.39$      749,805.92$  

Net Operating Income 40,834.91$      18,755.79$                             

Note: Pledge Income May Year To Date Budget YTD

June-19 35,969.00$         237,205.34$    221,964.00$                            Income Expenses Balance

June-18 27,016.31$         213,163.31$    Jul-18 2,576.00$                    4,656.22$           65,913.89$    

Difference 8,952.69$           24,042.03$      Aug-18 1,619.00$                    4,656.22$           62,876.67$    

Sep-18 922.00$                        4,656.22$           59,142.45$    

Note: Budget Expense YTD Budget YTD Difference Oct-18 4,361.00$                    4,656.22$           58,847.23$    

June-19 210,075.68$      221,964.00$    11,888.32$                             Nov-18 6,041.00$                    4,656.22$           60,232.01$    

June-18 198,729.23$      208,434.00$    9,704.77$                               Dec-18 5,262.78$                    4,656.22$           60,838.57$    

Jan-19 8,419.22$                    13,200.00$         56,057.79$    

Feb-19 3,072.00$                    4,656.22$           54,473.57$    

Current Month Past Month Mar-19 5,349.00$                    4,656.22$           55,166.35$    

14,547.94$                                    14,547.94$         Apr-19 1,047.00$                    4,656.22$           51,557.13$    

134,827.80$                                  135,967.33$      May-19 2,312.00$                    4,656.22$           49,212.91$    

943.02$                                          3,348.93$           Jun-19 2,321.00$                    4,656.22$           46,877.69$    

150,318.76$                                  153,864.20$      TOTAL CASH In AMERIS - Dedicated Accounts

YTD Income Expense Difference

43,302.00$                  64,418.42$        (21,116.42)$   

Current Month Past Month

2,418.08$                                       2,438.08$           

Current Month Past Month

50,000.00$                                    50,000.00$         

106,643.70$                                  106,643.70$      

239,514.14$                                  239,514.14$      

3,027.19$                                       3,027.19$           

399,185.03$                                  399,185.03$      

551,921.87$                                  555,487.31$      

OTHER Savings/Investments

Accounts

Accounts

Bookstore

TOTAL Dedicated Cash/Savings/Investments

Diocesan Bonds

Episcopal Church Foundation-Endowment

Colquitt Property

Edward Jones Money market

TOTAL Other Savings/Investments

Mortgage Balance 685,550.49$                                  

AMERIS BANK-Dedicated Accounts

Accounts

Diocesan Bond Interest

Money Market Holding

Money Market Checking

OTHER Accounts (SGBC) Cash

Building Fund

St. Annes Operating Budget Summary
SOUTH GEORGIA BANK - Operating Accounts

Total Cash in South Georgia Bank

Ministry Center Financing

Total Cash in SGBC & Ameris Banks


